
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
26 
21 
30 

9 
16 
25 

2 
29 
31 
27 
10 

4 
15 
13 
23 
22 
24 
28 
14 
20 
32 
18 

8 
19 
33 

3 
5 
1 

17 
34 
12 

6 
7 

11 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 

Senior 

Name 
MOHAMMED ALOMARI 
ENZO MATHEVET 
AHMED AL HAMMADI 
KARIM RIZKALA 
SAM NAYLOR 
WISSAM HATIM 
MARC ROCA 
GREG WATT 
KEVIN LAZARUS 
SULTAN AL SUWAIDI 
ATEF AL BARWANI 
GIORGIO MICONI 
STEVEN WILSON 
PAUL JAMES 
KENZI DE ROECK 
JEROEN VINKEN 
HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 
ENZO AL AZHARI 
JARIO JESUS 
KEANU AL AZHARI 
MAHMOOD JAAFAR 
ALEX WAREING 
RAFAEL JESUS 
MAXIME CIMINO 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
MATTHEW VAN OTTERDIJK 
ANDY VIEIRA 
SALEM AL ALADIDI 
EIE EID 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
DUROY VICTOR 
MARC TROWSDALE 
ROB HAYES 

CHRISTIAN HACHEM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
7 
9 

9 

Diff 

0.036 
0.141 
0.236 
0.283 
0.312 
0.409 
0.543 
0.622 
0.642 
0.809 
0.768 
0.818 
0.822 
0.880 
0.933 
0.959 
0.977 
1.063 
1.090 
1.115 
1.208 
1.209 
1.284 
1.356 
1.570 
1.577 
1.845 
1.936 
2.073 
3.437 
3.635 
4.124 

Gap 

0.036 
0.105 
0.095 
0.047 
0.029 
0.097 
0.134 
0.079 
0.020 
0.041 
0.126 
0.009 
0.004 
0.058 
0.053 
0.026 
0.018 
0.086 
0.027 
0.025 
0.093 
0.001 
0.075 
0.072 
0.214 
0.007 
0.268 
0.091 
0.137 
1.364 
0.198 
0.489 

Best Tm 
1:13.945 
1:13.981 
1:14.086 
1:14.181 
1:14.228 
1:14.257 
1:14.354 
1:14.488 
1:14.567 
1:14.587 
1:14.754 
1:14.713 
1:14.763 
1:14.767 
1:14.825 
1:14.878 
1:14.904 
1:14.922 
1:15.008 
1:15.035 
1:15.060 
1:15.153 
1:15.154 
1:15.229 
1:15.301 
1:15.515 
1:15.522 
1:15.790 
1:15.881 
1:16.018 
1:17.382 
1:17.580 
1:18.069 

1:15.435 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART NO 4 - 1 PLACE PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 
KART NO 11 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 

Printed: 2/8/2021 10:08:26 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS SENIOR CUP AND MASTER CATEGORY 

SWS 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:09:20 

HILL CIRCUIT 0.000 km 

2/8/2021 20:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
12 

1 
15 

2 
17 
23 
33 
25 
26 
14 
32 
10 
34 
11 
30 

4 
20 

8 
29 
31 

9 
24 
19 

6 
28 

5 
3 

16 
21 

7 
18 

27 
22 
13 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 

Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Name 
AHMED AL HAMMADI 
ENZO MATHEVET 
WISSAM HATIM 
ATEF AL BARWANI 
GREG WATT 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
KEANU AL AZHARI 
KARIM RIZKALA 
KENZI DE ROECK 
JEROEN VINKEN 
MARC ROCA 
MAXIME CIMINO 
MOHAMMED ALOMARI 
HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
PAUL JAMES 
STEVEN WILSON 
ENZO AL AZHARI 
MATTHEW VAN OTTERDIJK 
ALEX WAREING 
ANDY VIEIRA 
SAM NAYLOR 
MAHMOOD JAAFAR 
SALEM AL ALADIDI 
GIORGIO MICONI 
CHRISTIAN HACHEM 
DUROY VICTOR 
KEVIN LAZARUS 
MARC TROWSDALE 
ROB HAYES 
EIE EID 

JARIO JESUS 
RAFAEL JESUS 
SULTAN AL SUWAIDI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
9 
8 

Diff 

2.391 
6.016 
7.819 
8.943 
9.994 

12.043 
12.525 
13.417 
13.686 
14.667 
14.848 
15.438 
15.890 
17.064 
17.253 
20.368 
21.090 
23.131 
23.167 
23.286 
24.110 
25.664 
25.816 
29.370 
34.076 
34.686 
44.067 
46.797 
52.425 

1:15.118 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

2.391 
3.625 
1.803 
1.124 
1.051 
2.049 
0.482 
0.892 
0.269 
0.981 
0.181 
0.590 
0.452 
1.174 
0.189 
3.115 
0.722 
2.041 
0.036 
0.119 
0.824 
1.554 
0.152 
3.554 
4.706 
0.610 
9.381 
2.730 
5.628 

22.693 

Best Tm 
1:13.995 
1:14.398 
1:14.401 
1:14.470 
1:14.605 
1:13.846 
1:14.506 
1:14.387 
1:14.642 
1:14.086 
1:14.029 
1:14.473 
1:15.002 
1:14.350 
1:14.755 
1:14.623 
1:14.769 
1:14.014 
1:14.987 
1:14.658 
1:15.056 
1:15.284 
1:15.396 
1:15.493 
1:15.322 
1:16.085 
1:16.101 
1:14.235 
1:17.463 
1:17.395 
1:15.932 

1:14.983 
1:16.047 
1:15.514 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

KART NO 11 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 
KART NO 13, 22 AND 27 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 

Printed: 2/8/2021 10:08:51 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.391 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.846 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

23 - CULLUM MARSHALL 

 

SWS SENIOR CUP AND MASTER CATEGORY 

SWS 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:51:27 

HILL CIRCUIT 0.000 km 

2/8/2021 20:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
25 

9 
30 

4 
31 
23 
11 
19 
26 

3 
14 

5 
34 

2 
33 

6 
22 

7 
13 
29 
32 
17 
24 
20 
12 

8 
16 
27 
10 
18 

21 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Name 
AHMED AL HAMMADI 
CULLUM MARSHALL 
KEANU AL AZHARI 
WISSAM HATIM 
MARC ROCA 
MOHAMMED ALOMARI 
JEROEN VINKEN 
ENZO MATHEVET 
PAUL JAMES 
SAM NAYLOR 
ALEX WAREING 
ATEF AL BARWANI 
GREG WATT 
KARIM RIZKALA 
BRUNO DE CHAMPRIS 
MAXIME CIMINO 
KENZI DE ROECK 
KEVIN LAZARUS 
STEVEN WILSON 
SALEM AL ALADIDI 
ANDY VIEIRA 
GIORGIO MICONI 
ENZO AL AZHARI 
MAHMOOD JAAFAR 
MATTHEW VAN OTTERDIJK 
EIE EID 
CHRISTIAN HACHEM 
DUROY VICTOR 
ROB HAYES 
MARC TROWSDALE 

HUMAID HUMAIDIANO 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

6 

Diff 

3.288 
7.414 
7.604 
9.759 

11.460 
11.698 
13.720 
15.925 
16.435 
17.511 
18.140 
19.247 
19.457 
21.088 
23.114 
24.545 
25.340 
25.611 
28.420 
30.198 
30.319 
30.681 
32.994 
33.358 
35.029 
37.435 
38.198 
46.277 
49.725 

DNF 

Gap 

3.288 
4.126 
0.190 
2.155 
1.701 
0.238 
2.022 
2.205 
0.510 
1.076 
0.629 
1.107 
0.210 
1.631 
2.026 
1.431 
0.795 
0.271 
2.809 
1.778 
0.121 
0.362 
2.313 
0.364 
1.671 
2.406 
0.763 
8.079 
3.448 

Best Tm 
1:13.756 
1:13.853 
1:14.094 
1:14.180 
1:13.970 
1:13.940 
1:14.198 
1:14.395 
1:13.637 
1:14.693 
1:14.072 
1:15.014 
1:14.939 
1:14.080 
1:14.709 
1:14.116 
1:15.189 
1:14.988 
1:14.599 
1:14.363 
1:15.288 
1:14.720 
1:14.772 
1:14.540 
1:15.217 
1:15.108 
1:15.701 
1:16.031 
1:16.758 
1:17.113 

1:15.305 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  KART NO 6 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 2/8/2021 10:09:10 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.288 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.637 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

26 - PAUL JAMES 

 

SWS SENIOR CUP AND MASTER CATEGORY 

SWS 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:42:04 

HILL CIRCUIT 0.000 km 

2/8/2021 21:20 


